
NOFA Accredited Organic Land Care Professional Servicing Fairfield County

First Name Last Name Company Name Email Phone Number

Charles Adrianus Eastern Land Management candrianus@easternland.com

Chris Baliko Growing Solutions, LLC chris@growso.com 203 - 730-1103

Kris Barker The Gardener's Center and Florist kris@gogcf.com 203 - 912-5402

Christopher Busak Northeastern Tree Care cmbusak@yahoo.com 914 - 217-0148

Julio Canto Organic Nature Lawn Care jcanto@organicnaturelawns.com 203 - 942-0479

John Carlson Homefront Farmers john@homefrontfarmers.com 203 - 438-4886

Brian Cole Greenleaf Services LLC greenleafllc@optonline.net 203 - 563-9559

Christine Cook, APLD Mossaics ccook1@optonline.net 203 - 268-3218

Jeff Cordulack Organic Ways and Means jcordulack@yahoo.com 203 - 613-8813

Dan Corra Plantscapes Inc. dcorra@plantscapesorganics.com 203 - 382-0335

Gavin Curran currgavin@gmail.com

Dan Delventhal MowGreen LLC Dan@MowGreen.com 203 - 254-9999

G. Scott Fawcett Hoffman Landscapes Inc. s.fawcett@hoffmanlandscapes.com 203 - 943-9491

Austin Ganim Austin@AustinGanimLandscapeDesign.com 203 - 333-2003

Joshua Goss SaveATree jgoss@savatree.com 203 - 246-7691

Catherine Illescas Illescas Lamdscaping LLC Illescas@aol.com 203 - 273-0095

Mike Kijewski Arboreta Landscapes mikek@arboretalandscapes.com 203 - 410-5980

Evelyn Lee Butternut Gardens LLC evelynlee53@gmail.com 203 - 257-4597

Nicholas Lee Lee Horticultural Services LTD Nflee@optonline.net 203 - 761-0330

James McLoughlin McLoughlin Landscapes, LLC jimmcland@gmail.com 203 - 324-5550

Greg Mikos Connecticut Landscapes LLC ctlandman@aol.com 203 - 256-9399

Kim Schneider Paperbark Landscape Design paperbark.co@gmail.com 203 - 257-8912

Brian Sharp Elements Landscape & Garden Co. Elementslandscaping@yahoo.com 203 - 994-9851

Ty Tan ty@tytandesigns.com 203 - 307-5323

Jennifer Yates Organic Zen Gardens jenniferyates1@yahoo.com 203 - 249-6541

Erik Zars The Field Club Of Greenwich ezars@fcofgreenwich.com 203 - 731-7384


